utkani
A1-A2
B1-B2
A3-A4
B3-B4
A1-A3
B1-B3
A2-A4
B2-B4
A2-A3
B2-B3
A4-A1
B4-B1

OSTREDECKY POHAR

11.2.2017

Halovy turnaj v kopané - starsi pripravka

cas
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

o 5. az 8. misto:

4A-3B

3A-48B
semifinale:

2A-1B
1.A-2B

o 7. misto

o 5. misto

o 3. misto

finale

12:15
12:30

12:45
13:00

13:15
13:30

13.45
14:00

Ostfedek Struharov
Sobéhrdy TeplySovice
Kutna Hora Trhovy Sté&panov
Zruc n/S Pravonin
Ostfedek Kutna Hora
Sobéhrdy Zru€ n/S
Struhafov Trhovy Stépanov
TeplySovice Pravonin
Struhafov Kutna Hora
TeplySovice Zru€ n/S

Trhovy Sté&panov Ostfedek
Pravonin Sobéhrdy
Ostifedek TeplySovice
Kutna Hora Zru¢ n/S

Trhovy Stépanov Pravonin
Struharov Sobéhrdy
Ostiedek Kutna Hora
TeplySovice Zru¢ n/S

Trhovy Stépanov Sobé&hrdy
Pravonin Struharov

vysledek
0:4
2:0
1:2
2:1
1:1
5:0
0:0
0:2
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

0:1

2:3p., 1:1

0:2p., 11
3:1p., 0:0

2:3
0:1

3:0
0:3



